SI. No. Name of Ministry/Division Amount (Taka in Lakh)
1 2 3
1 M/o Agriculture 29,077.00
2 M/o Education 115,769.00
3 M/o Social Welfare 9,904.00
4 M/o Women and Children Affairs 4,742.00
5 M/o Health and Family Welfare 237,115.00
6 Primary and Mass Education Division 34,736.00
7 M/o Fisheries & Livestock 7,917.00
8 Local Government Division 593,209.00
9 M/o Railway 192,962.00
10 Roads and Highway Division 114,860.00
11 Bridge Division 94,737.00
12 M/o Water Resources 72,242.00
13 M/o Environment and Forest 34,473.00
14 Rural Development and Cooperative Division 18,724.00
15 M/o Information & Communication Technology 47,170.00
16 M/o Science and Technology 32,450.00
17 M/o Food 11,600.00
18 Disaster Management & Relief Division 9,660.00
19 M/o Land 4,774.00
20 M/o Shipping 49,574.00
21 M/o Public Administration 2,411.00
22 Lagislative & P.A. Division 297.00
23 Law & Justice Division 2,154.00
24 Supreme Court -
25 PM's Office 21,533.00
26 Cabinet Division 1,792.00
27 Finance Division 25,428.00
28 Bank and Financial Institution Division 8,800.00
29 Economic Relations Division 3,240.00
30 Internal Resources Division 38,833.00
31 M/o Post & Tele-communication 26,936.00
32 M/o Information 1,098.00
33 M/o Commerce 10,551.00
34 M/o of Religious Affairs -
35 Election Commission Secretariat 53,458.00
36 Planning Division 5,754.00

Nol(g




SI. No. Name of Ministry/Division Amount (Taka in Lakh)
1 2 3
37 Statisiics and Information Division 3,515.00
38 IME Division 8,420.00
39 M/o Defence -
40 Parliament Secretariat 523.00
41 Power Division 829,871.00
42 Energy and Mineral Resources Division 30,440.00
43 M/o Chittagong Hill Tracts Affairs 10,720.00
44 M/o Civil Aviation and Tourism 3,709.00
45 M/o Youth and Sports 316.00
46 M/o Textile and Jute -
47 M/o Industries 19,208.00
48 M/o Labour and Employment 15,667.00
49 M/o Expertriate Welfare & Overseas Employment 1,335.00
50 M/o Housing and Public Works 11,265.00
ol M/o. Cultural Affairs 2,900.00
52 M/o Home Affairs 6,669.00
53 M/o Mass Communication -

Total (Investment +TA) 2,862,538.00
Unapproved Project's Allocation(Thook) 53,462.00
Grand Total (Investment + TA) 2,916,000.00

Yoy




